Bus #: 01

New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

GRASSO 01 AM

6:05 AM
6:13 AM
6:17 AM
6:19 AM
6:23 AM
6:26 AM
6:30 AM
6:31 AM
6:32 AM
7:00 AM

Created: 8/30/2024 03:44PM

First Student Depot

93 State Pier Rd @ Mailboxes
CRYSTAL AVE X ADELAIDE ST
CRYSTAL AVE X GROVE ST
Williams St X Bragaw St W
VAUXHALL ST X SUMMITT AVE
Vauxhall St X Parker St
VAUXHALL ST X WHITTLESEY ST
VAUXHALL ST X RAYMOND ST
Grasso Tech

189 Fort Hill Road, GROTON

GRASSO 01 PM

1:35 PM
2:00 PM

2:11 PM
2:13 PM
2:28 PM
2:30 PM
2:35 PM
2:40 PM
2:41 PM
2:46 PM

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024

First Student Depot

Grasso Tech

189 Fort Hill Road, GROTON
CRYSTAL AVE X GROVE ST
CRYSTAL AVE X ADELAIDE ST
93 State Pier Rd @ Mailboxes
Williams St X Bragaw St W
VAUXHALL ST X SUMMITT AVE
Vauxhall St X Parker St
VAUXHALL ST X WHITTLESEY ST
VAUXHALL ST X RAYMOND ST
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Bus #: 02

New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle

Contractor:
Available

Driver:

First Student

*Active Pick-up*

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

GRASSO 02 AM

6:20 AM
6:25 AM
6:27 AM
6:32 AM
6:34 AM
6:35 AM

6:37 AM
6:36 AM
6:37 AM
6:38 AM

6:41 AM
6:46 AM
6:58 AM

First Student Depot

MONTAUK AVE X THAMES ST
MONTAUK AVE X LOWER BLVD
Ocean Avenue X Woodlawn Rd
OCEAN AVE X GARDNER AVE

OCEAN AVE X PLANT ST X
FARMINGTON AVE

OCEAN AVE X THAMES ST
OCEAN AVE X DELL AVE
OCEAN AVE. X LONGVIEW ST.
OCEAN AVE X GORTON ST

OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE
WASHINGTON ST X TILLEY ST
Grasso Tech

189 Fort Hill Road, GROTON

Created: 8/30/2024 03:44PM

GRASSO 02 PM

1:35 PM
2:00 PM

2:24 PM
2:25 PM
127 PM

N

129 PM
:31 PM
:32 PM
:32 PM

N N NN

:34 PM
:35 PM
:38 PM
140 PM

N N NN

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024

First Student Depot

Grasso Tech

189 Fort Hill Road, GROTON
WASHINGTON ST X TILLEY ST
OCEAN AVE X LEE AVE

OCEAN AVE X GORTON ST

OCEAN AVE. X LONGVIEW ST.
OCEAN AVE X DELL AVE
OCEAN AVE X THAMES ST

OCEAN AVE X PLANT ST X
FARMINGTON AVE

OCEAN AVE X GARDNER AVE
Ocean Avenue X Woodlawn Rd
MONTAUK AVE X LOWER BLVD
MONTAUK AVE X THAMES ST
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Bus #: 03
Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student

Driver:

New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Available

*Active Pick-up*

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

GRASSO 03 AM

6:
6:
6:

6:

6:
6:

Created: 8/30/2024 03:44PM

11 AM
14 AM
17 AM

118 AM
:19 AM

:20 AM

121 AM

122 AM
125 AM

126 AM

26 AM

26 AM
53 AM

First Student Depot
MONTAUK AVE X BELLEVUE PL

MONTAUK AVE X ALGER PL X
ALGER ST

MONTAUK AVE X WILLETTS AVE

MONTAUK AVE X BLYDENBURG
AVE

MONTAUK AVE X DENISON AVE
(Bus 6)

MONTAUK AVE X MOORE AVE X
ORCHARD ST

MONTAUK AVE X TINKER CT
COLMAN ST X ASHCRAFT RD

COLMAN ST X LAUREL DR (Bus 2)

COLMAN ST X REDDEN AVE (Bus
11)

COLMAN ST X WARREN ST
Grasso Tech

189 Fort Hill Road, GROTON

GRASSO 03 PM

1:35 PM
2:00 PM

N

:15 PM
:15 PM

N

2:18 PM

2:18 PM

N

123 PM
125 PM

N

2:29 PM

2:33 PM

N

:34 PM
:36 PM

N

2:38 PM

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024

First Student Depot
Grasso Tech
189 Fort Hill Road, GROTON

COLMAN ST X ASHCRAFT RD

COLMAN ST X LAUREL DR (Bus 2)

COLMAN ST X REDDEN AVE (Bus
11)

COLMAN ST X WARREN ST

MONTAUK AVE X TINKER CT

MONTAUK AVE X MOORE AVE X
ORCHARD ST

MONTAUK AVE X DENISON AVE
(Bus 6)

MONTAUK AVE X BLYDENBURG
AVE

MONTAUK AVE X WILLETTS AVE

MONTAUK AVE X ALGER PL X
ALGER ST

MONTAUK AVE X BELLEVUE PL
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Bus #: 04

New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

GRASSO 04 AM

6:10 AM
6:15 AM

6:16 AM

6:17 AM

6:18 AM

6:19 AM

o))

:20 AM
122 AM

[o))

124 AM
125 AM
128 AM
129 AM
6:30 AM
6:31 AM
6:35 AM
6:36 AM
6:37 AM
6:50 AM

6
6
6
6

Created: 8/30/2024 03:44PM

First Student Depot

CONNECTICUT AVE X WALLER ST
(Bus 3)

CONNECTICUT AVE X ASHCRAFT
RD

CONNECTICUT AVE X LINCOLN
AVE

Pleasant St X Connecticut Ave

CONNECTICUT AVE X GARFIELD
AVE

BLACKHALL ST X BELDEN ST
615 Bank St

JEFFERSON AVE X GRAND ST
JEFFERSON AVE X LINCOLN AVE
JEFFERSON AVE X BOULDER DR
CHESTER ST X NLHS ENTRANCE
CHESTER ST X ANTHONY RD
MICHAEL RD X ANTHONY RD
PHILLIPS ST X 6TH AVE
PHILLIPS ST X 3RD AVE
VAUXHALL ST X MORGAN ST
Grasso Tech

189 Fort Hill Road, GROTON

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

GRASSO 04 PM

1:35 PM
2:00 PM

2:20 PM

2:21 PM

2:21 PM

2:22 PM
122 PM

N

123 PM
:25 PM
127 PM
128 PM
:30 PM
:32 PM
:33 PM
:35 PM
:38 PM
:39 PM
2:40 PM

N NN N NNDNDNNNDN

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024

First Student Depot
Grasso Tech

189 Fort Hill Road, GROTON

CONNECTICUT AVE X WALLER ST
(Bus 3)

CONNECTICUT AVE X ASHCRAFT
RD

CONNECTICUT AVE X LINCOLN
AVE

Pleasant St X Connecticut Ave

CONNECTICUT AVE X GARFIELD
AVE

BLACKHALL ST X BELDEN ST
615 Bank St

JEFFERSON AVE X GRAND ST
JEFFERSON AVE X LINCOLN AVE
JEFFERSON AVE X BOULDER DR
CHESTER ST X NLHS ENTRANCE
CHESTER ST X ANTHONY RD
MICHAEL RD X ANTHONY RD
PHILLIPS ST X 6TH AVE
PHILLIPS ST X 3RD AVE
VAUXHALL ST X MORGAN ST
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Bus #: 06

New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Type: 70 Passenger Vehicle
Contractor: First Student
Driver: Available

*Active Pick-up*

GRASSO 06 AM

6:20 AM
6:30 AM
6:32 AM
6:34 AM

6:39 AM

6:41 AM

6:43 AM

6:45 AM

7:05 AM

Created: 8/30/2024 03:44PM

First Student Depot

JAY ST X FRANKLIN ST

47 Federal Street @ Mailboxes
HUNTINGTON ST X BULKELEY PL

19 Hawthorne Dr

HAWTHORNE DR X RIDGEVIEW
CIR

BAYONET ST X HAWTHORNE DR N

Bayonet Street X Margaret Street

Grasso Tech
189 Fort Hill Road, GROTON

Height: O Feet 0 Inches
Weight: 0 pounds

*Active Drop off*

GRASSO 06 PM

1:35 PM
2:00 PM

2:32 PM

2:33 PM

2:34 PM

2:35 PM

2:38 PM

2:39 PM
2:42 PM
2:43 PM
2:43 PM

BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024

First Student Depot

Grasso Tech

189 Fort Hill Road, GROTON
Bayonet Street X Margaret Street

BAYONET ST X HAWTHORNE DR N

HAWTHORNE DR X RIDGEVIEW
CIR

19 Hawthorne Dr
HUNTINGTON ST X BULKELEY PL

Salvation Army

47 Federal Street @ Mailboxes
New London Library

JAY ST X FRANKLIN ST
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